

Good Shepherd Catholic School — Lockridge — 215 Morley Drive, Lockridge, W.A. 6054

Phone: (08) 6278 9500 • Fax: (08) 6278 9540 • Email: admin@gsl.wa.edu.au

Website: www.gsl.wa.edu.au • ABN 86 853 294 544

2018 School Fees

	Tuition	Amenities (Including Excursions)	Swimming Lessons	ITC Levy	P&F	Insurance	Building Levy	TOTAL	Per Semester			
KINDERGARTEN												
Per Annum	\$665	\$184	n/a	\$60	\$75	\$9	\$133	\$1126	\$563			
PRE PRIMARY												
Per Annum	\$1,108	\$214	n/a	\$95	\$75	\$9	\$221	\$1,722	\$861			
1 CHILD YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6												
Per Annum	\$1,108	\$214	\$102	\$95	\$75	\$9	\$221	\$1,824	\$912			
2 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6												
Per Annum	\$1,995	\$428	\$204	\$95	\$75	\$18	\$221	\$3,036	\$1518			
3 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6												
Per Annum	\$2,661	\$642	\$306	\$95	\$75	\$27	\$221	\$4,027	\$2,013.50			
		•	•					·				
4 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6												
Per Annum	\$2,661	\$856	\$408	\$95	\$75	\$36	\$221	\$4,352	\$2176			

Please Note: Charges below are in addition to the above school fees total*

	Kindy	PP	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Screening	\$185							
Spelling			\$26.95	\$26.95	\$26.95	\$26.95		
Cars		\$12.95	\$12.95	\$12.95	\$12.95	\$12.95	\$12.95	\$12.95
Stars			\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Italian					\$8.40			
Camp								\$300.00
Dance								\$26.00
Total	\$185	\$12.95	\$59.90	\$59.90	\$68.30	\$59.90	\$32.95	\$358.95

Accounts are issued at the beginning of the year and payable annually or per semester. All costs incurred in recovering outstanding accounts will be borne by the responsible individual(s) in accordance with the schools Fee Policy.

Family Discount

Discount for more than 1 child enrolled per family applies on tuition only.

Health Care Card Tuition Discount Scheme

The maximum tuition fee to be paid by eligible card holders is \$300.